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Repair kit, ball joint 11-16 010 0032 MAX0151

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Lower

outer

with mounting tool

References

Citroën 3640.57 Citroën 3640.69

Citroën 3640.72 Citroën 3640.74

Peugeot 3640.57 Peugeot 3640.69

Peugeot 3640.72 Peugeot 3640.74

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Repair kit, strut mount 100 641 1002/HD MCX0561HD

Notes

Front Axle

Set

with rolling bearing

reinforced version

References

Volkswagen 7E0 412 249 Volkswagen 7E0 412 249 A

Volkswagen 7E0 412 249 B Volkswagen 7E0 412 331

Volkswagen 7E0 412 331 A Volkswagen 7H0 412 249 A

Volkswagen 7H0 412 341 A Volkswagen 7LA 412 249

Volkswagen 7LA 412 331 Volkswagen 7LA 412 331 A

Application info

Volkswagen Transporter V (04/03-08/15) Volkswagen Transporter VI (04/15--)
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Repair kit, stub axle 016 754 0001 MCX0655

Notes

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with mounting sleeves

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Jaguar C2C12119 Jaguar C2C18350

Jaguar C2C36866 Mercedes-Benz 201 352 00 27

Mercedes-Benz 204 352 00 27 Mercedes-Benz 211 350 18 06

Mercedes-Benz 220 352 00 27 Mercedes-Benz 220 352 02 27

Mercedes-Benz 221 352 00 27 Mercedes-Benz 221 352 01 27

Mercedes-Benz 230 352 00 27 Mercedes-Benz 231 333 02 27

Mercedes-Benz A 201 352 00 27 Mercedes-Benz A 204 352 00 27

Mercedes-Benz A 211 350 18 06 Mercedes-Benz A 220 352 00 27

Mercedes-Benz A 220 352 02 27 Mercedes-Benz A 221 352 00 27

Mercedes-Benz A 221 352 01 27 Mercedes-Benz A 230 352 00 27

Mercedes-Benz A 231 333 02 27 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 352 00 27

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 352 00 27
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Application info

Jaguar S-Type (CCX) (10/98-12/08) Jaguar XF I (X250) (03/08--)

Jaguar XK (03/06-12/14) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 140 (S-Class) (02/91-12/99) Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLC) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLK) (01/11--) Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01) Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03) Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10)

Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03) Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 215 (S-Class) (03/99-12/06) Mercedes-Benz BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06-12/13)

Mercedes-Benz BM 217 (S-Class) (12/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)

Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05)

Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13) Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 231 (SL) (01/12--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 030 0011 MSR0001

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 440

Paired article number 016 030 0012 | MSR0002

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 03 29 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 03 29

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 03 29 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 03 29

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 030 0012 MSR0002

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 440

Paired article number 016 030 0011 | MSR0001

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 04 29 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 04 29

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 04 29 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 04 29

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0001 MSR0003

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

with rubber mount

Inner Diameter [mm] 12

Length [mm] 265

Paired article number 016 035 0002 | MSR0004

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 05 53 Mercedes-Benz 205 350 65 03

Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 05 53 Mercedes-Benz A 205 350 65 03

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0002 MSR0004

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Right

with rubber mount

Inner Diameter [mm] 12

Length [mm] 265

Paired article number 016 035 0001 | MSR0003

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 06 53 Mercedes-Benz 205 350 66 03

Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 06 53 Mercedes-Benz A 205 350 66 03

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0003 MSR0005

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Upper

Length [mm] 312

Paired article number 016 035 0004 | MSR0006

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 21 06 Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 21 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 350 21 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 350 21 06
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0004 MSR0006

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Right

Upper

Length [mm] 312

Paired article number 016 035 0003 | MSR0005

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 22 06 Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 22 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 350 22 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 350 22 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0005 MSR0007

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Upper

Length [mm] 343

Paired article number 016 035 0006 | MSR0008

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 15 06 Mercedes-Benz 204 350 30 06

Mercedes-Benz 205 350 61 03 Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 15 06

Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 30 06 Mercedes-Benz A 205 350 61 03

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 205 350 61 03 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 205 350 61 03

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 231 (SL) (01/12--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0006 MSR0008

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Right

Upper

Length [mm] 343

Paired article number 016 035 0005 | MSR0007

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 16 06 Mercedes-Benz 204 350 31 06

Mercedes-Benz 205 350 62 03 Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 16 06

Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 31 06 Mercedes-Benz A 205 350 62 03

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 205 350 62 03 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 205 350 62 03

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 231 (SL) (01/12--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0010 MSR0009

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 325

Paired article number 016 035 0011 | MSR0010

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 27 06 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 27 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 27 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 27 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0011 MSR0010

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Right

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 325

Paired article number 016 035 0010 | MSR0009

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 28 06 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 28 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 28 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 28 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0012 MSR0011

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 261

Paired article number 016 035 0013 | MSR0012

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 35 06 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 35 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 35 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 35 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0013 MSR0012

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Right

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 261

Paired article number 016 035 0012 | MSR0011

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 36 06 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 36 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 36 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 36 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0014 MSR0013

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 332

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 350 00 29 Mercedes-Benz 204 350 27 06

Mercedes-Benz 205 350 63 03 Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 00 29

Mercedes-Benz A 204 350 27 06 Mercedes-Benz A 205 350 63 03

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 350 27 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 350 27 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17) Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0016 MSR0014

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 367.5

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 20 06 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 20 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 20 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 20 06
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0016/S MSR0133

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with accessories

Length [mm] 367.5

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 230 350 20 06 Mercedes-Benz A 230 350 20 06

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 230 350 20 06 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 230 350 20 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0017 MSR0123

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 207.5

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Infiniti 551A05DA0A Mercedes-Benz 246 350 00 53

Mercedes-Benz A 246 350 00 53 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 246 350 00 53

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 246 350 00 53
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Application info

Infiniti Q30 (11/15--) Infiniti QX30 (04/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 117 (CLA) (01/13-03/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 156 (GLA-Class) (12/13--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 176 (A-Class) (06/12-05/18) Mercedes-Benz BM 246 (B-Class) (10/11-12/18)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0020 MSR0015

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Upper

Length [mm] 322

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 220 350 24 06 Mercedes-Benz A 220 350 24 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 215 (S-Class) (03/99-12/06) Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0021 MSR0016

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 395

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 220 350 22 06 Mercedes-Benz A 220 350 22 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 215 (S-Class) (03/99-12/06) Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0022 MSR0017

Notes

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Steel

Length [mm] 257

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 350 03 53 Mercedes-Benz 203 350 07 53

Mercedes-Benz A 203 350 03 53 Mercedes-Benz A 203 350 07 53

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03) Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0027 MSR0112

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Steel

Length [mm] 522

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 164 350 00 53 Mercedes-Benz 166 350 00 53

Mercedes-Benz A 164 350 00 53 Mercedes-Benz A 166 350 00 53

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (GL-Class) (09/06-12/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (M-Class) (02/05-12/12)

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GL) (07/12-12/15) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLE) (03/15-10/19)

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLS) (11/15-04/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (M-Class) (06/11-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 251 (R-Class) (08/05-10/17)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0028 MSR0117

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Steel

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 383

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 164 350 14 06 Mercedes-Benz A 164 350 14 06

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (GL-Class) (09/06-12/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (M-Class) (02/05-12/12)

Mercedes-Benz BM 251 (R-Class) (08/05-10/17)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0038 MSR0019

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

Upper

Length [mm] 298

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Chrysler K05099786AA Mercedes-Benz 124 350 08 06

Mercedes-Benz 124 350 59 06 Mercedes-Benz 124 350 70 06

Mercedes-Benz 124 350 76 06 Mercedes-Benz 124 350 77 06

Mercedes-Benz 129 350 04 06 Mercedes-Benz 129 350 05 06

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 16 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 17 06

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 24 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 25 06

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 34 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 35 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 08 06 Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 59 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 70 06 Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 76 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 77 06 Mercedes-Benz A 129 350 04 06

Mercedes-Benz A 129 350 05 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 16 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 17 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 24 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 25 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 34 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 35 06

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0038/S MSR0020

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

Upper

with accessories

Length [mm] 298

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Chrysler K05099786AA Mercedes-Benz 124 350 08 06

Mercedes-Benz 124 350 59 06 Mercedes-Benz 124 350 70 06

Mercedes-Benz 124 350 76 06 Mercedes-Benz 124 350 77 06

Mercedes-Benz 129 350 04 06 Mercedes-Benz 129 350 05 06

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 16 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 17 06

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 24 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 25 06

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 34 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 35 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 08 06 Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 59 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 70 06 Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 76 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 77 06 Mercedes-Benz A 129 350 04 06

Mercedes-Benz A 129 350 05 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 16 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 17 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 24 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 25 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 34 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 35 06

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0039 MSR0021

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

Length [mm] 315

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chrysler K051134572AA Mercedes-Benz 124 350 01 29

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 00 29 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 38 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 01 29 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 00 29

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 38 06
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Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0039/S MSR0022

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with accessories

Length [mm] 315

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chrysler K051134572AA Mercedes-Benz 124 350 01 29

Mercedes-Benz 124 350 65 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 00 29

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 38 06 Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 01 29

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 65 06 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 00 29

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 38 06

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0040 MSR0023

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

Upper

Length [mm] 247

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chrysler K05099785AA Mercedes-Benz 124 350 42 06

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 39 06 Mercedes-Benz 201 350 43 06

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 44 06 Mercedes-Benz 201 350 47 06

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 56 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 33 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 42 06 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 39 06

Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 43 06 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 44 06

Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 47 06 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 56 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 33 06

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0040/S MSR0024

Notes

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

Upper

with accessories

Length [mm] 247

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Chrysler K05099785AA Mercedes-Benz 124 350 42 06

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 39 06 Mercedes-Benz 201 350 43 06

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 44 06 Mercedes-Benz 201 350 47 06

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 56 06 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 33 06

Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 42 06 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 39 06

Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 43 06 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 44 06

Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 47 06 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 56 06

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 33 06

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0046 MSR0029

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 285

Paired article number 016 035 0047 | MSR0030

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 221 350 11 53 Mercedes-Benz A 221 350 11 53

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06-12/13) Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 035 0047 MSR0030

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 285

Paired article number 016 035 0046 | MSR0029

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 221 350 12 53 Mercedes-Benz A 221 350 12 53

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06-12/13) Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13)

Rod/strut, suspension 016 039 6300 MSR0039

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Steel

Length [mm] 245

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M10x1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Chrysler K05143012AA Mercedes-Benz 201 350 19 53

Mercedes-Benz 201 350 32 53 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 18 53

Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 19 53 Mercedes-Benz A 201 350 32 53

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 18 53

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)
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Rod/strut, suspension 016 039 6301 MSR0040

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Steel

with accessories

Length [mm] 245

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M10x1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 124 350 01 53 Mercedes-Benz 210 350 09 53

Mercedes-Benz 210 350 21 53 Mercedes-Benz A 124 350 01 53

Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 09 53 Mercedes-Benz A 210 350 21 53

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98)

Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Rod/strut, suspension 11-16 035 0000/HD MSR0149HD

Notes

Aluminium

Carbon Neutral

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Right

with rubber mount

Bore Diameter 1 [mm] 12.5

Bore Diameter 2 [mm] 14.5

Length [mm] 392.4

Paired article number 11-16 035 0001/HD | MSR0150HD

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 1

References

Citroën 5175.CE Citroën 98 011 457 80

DS 5175.CE DS 98 011 457 80

Peugeot 5175.CE Peugeot 98 011 457 80
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Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Citroën DS5 (09/11-07/15) DS DS 5 (04/15-12/18)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Rod/strut, suspension 11-16 035 0001/HD MSR0150HD

Notes

Aluminium

Carbon Neutral

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

with rubber mount

Bore Diameter 1 [mm] 12.5

Bore Diameter 2 [mm] 14.5

Length [mm] 392.4

Paired article number 11-16 035 0000/HD | MSR0149HD

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 1

References

Citroën 5175.CC Citroën 98 011 458 80

DS 5175.CC DS 98 011 458 80

Peugeot 5175.CC Peugeot 98 011 458 80

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Citroën DS5 (09/11-07/15) DS DS 5 (04/15-12/18)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Rod/strut, suspension 11-16 035 0002 MSR0141

Notes

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 440

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 5175.CF Peugeot 5175.CF

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0002 MSR0054

Notes

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Left

Sheet Steel

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 298

Paired article number 116 035 0003 | MSR0055

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1K0 501 529 F Audi (FAW) 1K0 501 529 F

Seat 1K0 501 529 F Seat 7N0 501 529

Skoda 1K0 501 529 F Volkswagen 1K0 501 529 E

Volkswagen 1K0 501 529 F Volkswagen 7N0 501 529

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18)

Audi TT II (8J_) (07/06-01/15) Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--)

Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--) Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13)

Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15) Volkswagen CC (11/11-12/16)

Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15) Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15)

Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12) Volkswagen Passat (A32) (01/11--)

Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--) Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)
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Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0003 MSR0055

Notes

Guide Rod

Lower

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 298

Paired article number 116 035 0002 | MSR0054

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1K0 501 530 C Audi (FAW) 1K0 501 530 C

Seat 1K0 501 530 C Seat 7N0 501 530

Skoda 1K0 501 530 C Volkswagen 1K0 501 530 B

Volkswagen 1K0 501 530 C Volkswagen 7N0 501 530

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18)

Audi TT II (8J_) (07/06-01/15) Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--)

Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--) Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13)

Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15) Volkswagen CC (11/11-12/16)

Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15) Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15)

Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12) Volkswagen Passat (A32) (01/11--)

Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--) Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0008 MSR0058

Notes

Aluminium

Front

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Upper

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 300

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 7L0 505 323 A Porsche 955 331 047 10

Volkswagen 7L0 505 323 A

Application info

Audi Q7 I (4L_) (03/06-01/16) Porsche Cayenne I (955) (09/02-12/10)

Porsche Cayenne II (92A) (06/10--) Volkswagen Touareg I  (7LA, 7L6 ,7L7 ) (10/02-01/13)

Volkswagen Touareg II  (7P5 ) (01/10-12/18)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0012 MSR0060

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Left

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 362

Paired article number 116 035 0013 | MSR0061

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 8K0 505 323 D Audi 8K0 505 323 F

Audi 8K0 505 323 H Audi (FAW) 8KD 505 323 C

Porsche 8K0 505 323 F

Application info

Audi A4 IV (8K_) (08/07-05/16) Audi A5 I (8F_ , 8T_) (06/07-01/17)

Audi A6 IV (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10-09/18) Audi A7 I Sportback (4G_) (07/10-05/18)

Audi A8 III (4H_) (11/09-01/18) Audi Q5 I (8R_) (11/08-12/17)

Porsche Macan (95B) (02/14--)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0013 MSR0061

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear

Rear Axle Right

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 362

Paired article number 116 035 0012 | MSR0060

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 8K0 505 324 D Audi 8K0 505 324 F

Audi 8K0 505 324 H Audi (FAW) 8KD 505 324 C

Porsche 8K0 505 324 F

Application info

Audi A4 IV (8K_) (08/07-05/16) Audi A5 I (8F_ , 8T_) (06/07-01/17)

Audi A6 IV (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10-09/18) Audi A7 I Sportback (4G_) (07/10-05/18)

Audi A8 III (4H_) (11/09-01/18) Audi Q5 I (8R_) (11/08-12/17)

Porsche Macan (95B) (02/14--)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0015 MSR0115

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 282

Paired article number 116 035 0016 | MSR0116

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 8K0 501 529 K Audi 8K0 501 529 N

Audi (FAW) 8K0 501 529 N

Application info

Audi A4 IV (8K_) (08/07-05/16) Audi A5 I (8F_ , 8T_) (06/07-01/17)

Audi A6 IV (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10-09/18) Audi A7 I Sportback (4G_) (07/10-05/18)

Audi A8 III (4H_) (11/09-01/18) Audi Q5 I (8R_) (11/08-12/17)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0016 MSR0116

Notes

Aluminium

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Right

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 282

Paired article number 116 035 0015 | MSR0115

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 8K0 501 530 K Audi 8K0 501 530 N

Audi (FAW) 8K0 501 530 N

Application info

Audi A4 IV (8K_) (08/07-05/16) Audi A5 I (8F_ , 8T_) (06/07-01/17)

Audi A6 IV (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10-09/18) Audi A7 I Sportback (4G_) (07/10-05/18)

Audi A8 III (4H_) (11/09-01/18) Audi Q5 I (8R_) (11/08-12/17)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0020 MSR0120

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 306

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1K0 505 323 H Audi 1K0 505 323 N

Audi 5Q0 505 323 C Audi 5Q0 505 323 D

Audi (FAW) 5Q0 505 323 C CUPRA 5Q0505323C

Seat 1K0 505 323 H Seat 1K0 505 323 N

Seat 5Q0 505 323 C Seat 5Q0 505 323 D

Skoda 1K0 505 323 H Skoda 1K0 505 323 N

Skoda 5Q0 505 323 C Skoda 5Q0 505 323 D

Volkswagen 1K0 505 323 H Volkswagen 1K0 505 323 N

Volkswagen 1K0 505 323 P Volkswagen 5Q0 505 323 C

Volkswagen 5Q0 505 323 D Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 505 323 C

Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 505 323 D



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Application info

Audi A1 I (8X_) (05/10-10/18) Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15)

Audi A3 III (8V_) (04/12--) Audi A3 IV (8Y_) (11/19--)

Audi Q2 (06/16--) Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18)

Audi Q3 II (F3_) (07/18--) Audi TT II (8J_) (07/06-01/15)

Audi TT III (8S_) (07/14--) CUPRA ATECA (KH7_KHP) (09/18--)

CUPRA FORMENTOR (KM_) (07/20--) CUPRA LEON (KL_) (10/20--)

Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--) Seat Ateca (04/16--)

Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--) Seat Leon III (5F_) (09/12--)

Seat Leon IV (KL_) (11/19--) Seat Tarraco (09/18--)

Skoda Karoq (07/17--) Skoda Kodiaq I (10/16--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Octavia III (5E_) (11/12--)

Skoda Octavia IV (NX_) (11/19--) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Superb III (3V_) (03/15--) Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17)

Volkswagen Arteon (03/17--) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen CC (11/11-12/16) Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15)

Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14) Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16)

Volkswagen Golf VII (5G1,BA5) (08/12--) Volkswagen Golf VIII (CB1) (07/19--)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Jetta IV (162) (01/08--)

Volkswagen Jetta VII (BU3 ) (12/17--) Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15)

Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12) Volkswagen Passat (A32) (01/11--)

Volkswagen Passat (B8) (08/14--) Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17)

Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--) Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) (07/17--)

Volkswagen Taos (CL1, CQ1) (10/20--) Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Volkswagen Tiguan II (AD1, BW2 ) (01/16--) Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Volkswagen Touran II (5T1 ) (05/15--)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 035 0020/S MSR0121

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Sheet Steel

with accessories

with rubber mount

Length [mm] 306

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 1K0 505 323 H Audi 1K0 505 323 N

Audi 5Q0 505 323 C Audi 5Q0 505 323 D

Audi (FAW) 5Q0 505 323 C CUPRA 5Q0505323C

Seat 1K0 505 323 H Seat 1K0 505 323 N

Seat 5Q0 505 323 C Seat 5Q0 505 323 D

Skoda 1K0 505 323 H Skoda 1K0 505 323 N

Skoda 5Q0 505 323 C Skoda 5Q0 505 323 D

Volkswagen 1K0 505 323 H Volkswagen 1K0 505 323 N

Volkswagen 1K0 505 323 P Volkswagen 5Q0 505 323 C

Volkswagen 5Q0 505 323 D Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 505 323 C

Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 505 323 D

Application info

Audi A1 I (8X_) (05/10-10/18) Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15)

Audi A3 III (8V_) (04/12--) Audi A3 IV (8Y_) (11/19--)

Audi Q2 (06/16--) Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18)

Audi Q3 II (F3_) (07/18--) Audi TT II (8J_) (07/06-01/15)

Audi TT III (8S_) (07/14--) CUPRA ATECA (KH7_KHP) (09/18--)

CUPRA FORMENTOR (KM_) (07/20--) CUPRA LEON (KL_) (10/20--)

Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--) Seat Ateca (04/16--)

Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--) Seat Leon III (5F_) (09/12--)

Seat Leon IV (KL_) (11/19--) Seat Tarraco (09/18--)

Skoda Karoq (07/17--) Skoda Kodiaq I (10/16--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Octavia III (5E_) (11/12--)

Skoda Octavia IV (NX_) (11/19--) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Superb III (3V_) (03/15--) Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17)

Volkswagen Arteon (03/17--) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen CC (11/11-12/16) Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15)

Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14) Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16)

Volkswagen Golf VII (5G1,BA5) (08/12--) Volkswagen Golf VIII (CB1) (07/19--)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Jetta IV (162) (01/08--)

Volkswagen Jetta VII (BU3 ) (12/17--) Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15)

Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12) Volkswagen Passat (A32) (01/11--)

Volkswagen Passat (B8) (08/14--) Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17)

Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--) Volkswagen T-Roc (A11) (07/17--)

Volkswagen Taos (CL1, CQ1) (10/20--) Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Volkswagen Tiguan II (AD1, BW2 ) (01/16--) Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Volkswagen Touran II (5T1 ) (05/15--)
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Rod/strut, suspension 116 050 0023 MSR0064

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Left

Steel

Paired article number 116 050 0024 | MSR0065

Required quantity 1

Thread Size M14x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 443 505 351 P

Application info

Audi 100 (4A, C4) (12/90-11/94) Audi 100/200 (44, 44Q, C3) (08/82-12/91)

Audi A6 I (4A, C4) (06/94-12/97) Audi V8 (D1) (10/88-02/94)

Rod/strut, suspension 116 050 0024 MSR0065

Notes

Guide Rod

Rear Axle Right

Steel

Paired article number 116 050 0023 | MSR0064

Required quantity 1

Thread Size M14x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 443 505 352 P

Application info

Audi 100 (4A, C4) (12/90-11/94) Audi 100/200 (44, 44Q, C3) (08/82-12/91)

Audi A6 I (4A, C4) (06/94-12/97) Audi V8 (D1) (10/88-02/94)
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Sleeve, control arm mount 014 035 0034 MCX0034

Notes

Rear Axle

Steel

Inner Diameter [mm] 12

Length [mm] 17.9

Outer Diameter [mm] 13

Required quantity 2

References

Mercedes-Benz 210 352 00 43 Mercedes-Benz A 210 352 00 43

Application info

Chrysler Crossfire (07/03-12/08) Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (12/84-12/93)

Mercedes-Benz BM 124 (E-Class) (02/93-03/98) Mercedes-Benz BM 129 (SL) (03/89-09/04)

Mercedes-Benz BM 170 (SLK) (04/96-04/04) Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 201 ( 190) (10/82-08/93) Mercedes-Benz BM 202 (C-Class) (03/93-03/01)

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 208 (CLK) (06/97-12/03)

Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10) Mercedes-Benz BM 210 (E-Class) (06/95-08/03)

Sleeve, control arm mount 100 399 0020 MCX0141

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Steel

Inner Diameter [mm] 13

Length [mm] 56

Outer Diameter [mm] 15

Required quantity 2

References

Audi 4A0 399 413 A

Application info

Audi 100 (4A, C4) (12/90-11/94) Audi A6 I (4A, C4) (06/94-12/97)
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Stabilizer link 016 035 0000/HD MSL0003HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 121

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Smart 0005102V005 Smart 0005102V005000000

Smart 5102V005000000

Application info

Smart City Coupé / Cabrio (07/98-01/04) Smart Crossblade (06/02-12/03)

Smart Fortwo I (01/04-02/07) Smart Roadster (04/03-11/05)

Stabilizer link 016 035 0056 MSL0987

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 318

Paired article number 016 035 0057 | MSL0988

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 222 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 222 320 04 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 217 (S-Class) (12/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)
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Stabilizer link 016 035 0057 MSL0988

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 318

Paired article number 016 035 0056 | MSL0987

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 222 320 03 89 Mercedes-Benz A 222 320 03 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 217 (S-Class) (12/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)

Stabilizer link 016 035 0058 MSL1000

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 297

Paired article number 016 035 0059 | MSL1001

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 253 323 02 17 Mercedes-Benz A 253 323 02 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)
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Stabilizer link 016 035 0059 MSL1001

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 297

Paired article number 016 035 0058 | MSL1000

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 253 323 01 17 Mercedes-Benz A 253 323 01 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Stabilizer link 016 035 0060 MSL1002

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 292

Paired article number 016 035 0061 | MSL1003

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 205 323 10 17 Mercedes-Benz A 205 323 10 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)
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Stabilizer link 016 035 0061 MSL1003

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 292

Paired article number 016 035 0060 | MSL1002

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 205 323 09 17 Mercedes-Benz A 205 323 09 17

Trade number N/A

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0001/HD MSL0004HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 220

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 168 320 03 89 Mercedes-Benz 168 320 05 89

Mercedes-Benz 168 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz 168 320 10 89

Mercedes-Benz 168 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 03 89

Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 07 89

Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 10 89 Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 11 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 168 (A-Class) (07/97-08/05)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0002/HD MSL0005HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 276

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 25 89

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 28 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 38 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 25 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 28 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 38 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0005/HD MSL0008HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 276

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 21 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 26 89

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 29 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 21 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 26 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 29 89
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0007 MSL0010

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 259

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10.5

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 211 320 08 89 Mercedes-Benz 211 320 33 89

Mercedes-Benz A 211 320 08 89 Mercedes-Benz A 211 320 33 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 320 33 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 320 33 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Mercedes-Benz BM 230 (SL) (10/01-01/12)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0008 MSL0011

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 129

Paired article number 016 060 0009 | MSL0012

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 211 320 09 89 Mercedes-Benz 211 320 39 89

Mercedes-Benz A 211 320 09 89 Mercedes-Benz A 211 320 39 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 320 39 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 320 39 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0009 MSL0012

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 129

Paired article number 016 060 0008 | MSL0011

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 211 320 10 89 Mercedes-Benz 211 320 38 89

Mercedes-Benz A 211 320 10 89 Mercedes-Benz A 211 320 38 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 320 38 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 320 38 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0010 MSL0013

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

for vehicles without electronic suspension 
control

Inner Diameter [mm] 14

Length [mm] 177

Paired article number 016 060 0011 | MSL0014

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 220 320 15 89 Mercedes-Benz A 220 320 15 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0011 MSL0014

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Steel

for vehicles without electronic suspension 
control

Inner Diameter [mm] 14

Length [mm] 177

Paired article number 016 060 0010 | MSL0013

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 220 320 16 89 Mercedes-Benz A 220 320 16 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0012/HD MSL0701HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 257

Paired article number 016 060 0013/HD | MSL0702HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 172 323 02 17 Mercedes-Benz A 172 323 02 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLC) (01/16--) Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLK) (01/11--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0013/HD MSL0702HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 257

Paired article number 016 060 0012/HD | MSL0701HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 172 323 01 17 Mercedes-Benz A 172 323 01 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLC) (01/16--) Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLK) (01/11--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0014/HD MSL0015HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 207

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 414 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz 414 320 03 89

Mercedes-Benz A 414 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz A 414 320 03 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 414 (Vaneo) (02/02-07/05)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0015/HD MSL0016HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 291

Paired article number 016 060 0016/HD | MSL0017HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 221 320 15 89 Mercedes-Benz A 221 320 15 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06-12/13) Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0016/HD MSL0017HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 291

Paired article number 016 060 0015/HD | MSL0016HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 221 320 16 89 Mercedes-Benz A 221 320 16 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 216 (S-Class) (05/06-12/13) Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0017/HD MSL0018HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Paired article number 016 060 0018/HD | MSL0019HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 07 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 07 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0018/HD MSL0019HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Paired article number 016 060 0017/HD | MSL0018HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 22 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 22 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 22 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 22 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0021/HD MSL0021HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 174

Required quantity 2

Thread Size M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Smart 0001802V004 Smart 0001802V004000000

Smart 01802V004000 Smart 1802V004000000

Application info

Smart City Coupé / Cabrio (07/98-01/04) Smart Crossblade (06/02-12/03)

Smart Fortwo I (01/04-02/07) Smart Roadster (04/03-11/05)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0024 MSL0024

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 288

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,75

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 30 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 30 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0025 MSL0025

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 244

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 169 320 09 89 Mercedes-Benz 169 320 13 89

Mercedes-Benz A 169 320 09 89 Mercedes-Benz A 169 320 13 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 169 (A-Class) (09/04-06/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 245 (B-Class) (03/05-11/11)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0027/HD MSL0027HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 255

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 171 323 00 17 Mercedes-Benz A 171 323 00 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 171 (SLK) (03/04-12/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0029/HD MSL0028HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 325

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Smart 454 320 00 10 Smart A 454 320 00 10

Application info

Smart Forfour (01/04-06/06)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0030/HD MSL0029HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Paired article number 016 060 0031/HD | MSL0030HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz 639 320 02 89

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 00 89

Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 02 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 04 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0031/HD MSL0030HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Paired article number 016 060 0030/HD | MSL0029HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz 639 320 03 89

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 01 89

Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 03 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 05 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0032 MSL0031

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 205

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

Thread Size 2 M14x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 164 320 13 32 Mercedes-Benz 164 320 21 32

Mercedes-Benz 251 320 12 32 Mercedes-Benz A 164 320 13 32

Mercedes-Benz A 164 320 21 32 Mercedes-Benz A 251 320 12 32

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (GL-Class) (09/06-12/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (M-Class) (02/05-12/12)

Mercedes-Benz BM 251 (R-Class) (08/05-10/17)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0033 MSL0032

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 117

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

Thread Size 2 M14x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 164 320 12 32 Mercedes-Benz A 164 320 12 32

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (GL-Class) (09/06-12/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 164 (M-Class) (02/05-12/12)

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GL) (07/12-12/15) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLE) (03/15-10/19)

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLS) (11/15-04/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (M-Class) (06/11-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 251 (R-Class) (08/05-10/17)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0034/HD MSL0033HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 264

Paired article number 016 060 0035/HD | MSL0034HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 221 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz A 221 320 01 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05) Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0035/HD MSL0034HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 264

Paired article number 016 060 0034/HD | MSL0033HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 221 320 02 89 Mercedes-Benz A 221 320 02 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05) Mercedes-Benz BM 221 (S-Class) (09/05-12/13)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0038 MSL0035

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 138

Paired article number 016 060 0039 | MSL0036

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 17 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 17 89

Volkswagen 2E0 411 317 C

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Volkswagen Crafter I (2E) (04/06-12/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0038/HD MSL0035HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 138

Paired article number 016 060 0039 | MSL0036

Paired article number 016 060 0039/HD | MSL0036HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 17 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 17 89

Volkswagen 2E0 411 317 C

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Volkswagen Crafter I (2E) (04/06-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0039/HD MSL0036HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 138

Paired article number 016 060 0038/HD | MSL0035HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 18 89

Volkswagen 2E0 411 318 C

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Volkswagen Crafter I (2E) (04/06-12/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0039 MSL0036

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 138

Paired article number 016 060 0038 | MSL0035

Paired article number 016 060 0038/HD | MSL0035HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 18 89

Volkswagen 2E0 411 318 C

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Volkswagen Crafter I (2E) (04/06-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0040/HD MSL0037HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 228

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Smart 451 320 01 89 Smart A 451 320 01 89

Application info

Smart Fortwo II (01/07--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0041/HD MSL0038HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 129

Paired article number 016 060 0042/HD | MSL0039HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 905 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz A 905 320 05 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 903 (Sprinter I) (01/95-05/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 905 (Sprinter I) (04/01--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0042/HD MSL0039HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 129

Paired article number 016 060 0041/HD | MSL0038HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 905 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 905 320 04 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 903 (Sprinter I) (01/95-05/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 905 (Sprinter I) (04/01--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0043 MSL0040

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Inner Diameter 1 [mm] 12

Inner Diameter 2 [mm] 12

Length [mm] 140

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 14 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 14 89

Volkswagen 2E0 511 051 G

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Volkswagen Crafter I (2E) (04/06-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0044/HD MSL0041HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 307

Paired article number 016 060 0045/HD | MSL0042HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 17 89 Mercedes-Benz 204 320 37 89

Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 17 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 37 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 37 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 37 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0045/HD MSL0042HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 307

Paired article number 016 060 0044/HD | MSL0041HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz 204 320 38 89

Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 38 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0046 MSL0043

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 233

Paired article number 016 060 0047 | MSL0044

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 05 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 05 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0047 MSL0044

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 233

Paired article number 016 060 0046 | MSL0043

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 04 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 04 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09)

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0048/HD MSL0045HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 326

Paired article number 016 060 0049/HD | MSL0046HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 11 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 11 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0049/HD MSL0046HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 326

Paired article number 016 060 0048/HD | MSL0045HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 12 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 12 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 12 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 12 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0050/HD MSL0047HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 275

Paired article number 016 060 0051/HD | MSL0048HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 25 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 25 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 25 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 25 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0051/HD MSL0048HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 275

Paired article number 016 060 0050/HD | MSL0047HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 26 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 26 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 26 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 26 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0056 MSL0566

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with fastening material

Length [mm] 75

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 246 320 01 00 Mercedes-Benz 246 320 04 89

Mercedes-Benz 246 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 01 00

Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 07 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 246 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 246 320 07 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 117 (CLA) (01/13-03/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 156 (GLA-Class) (12/13--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 176 (A-Class) (06/12-05/18) Mercedes-Benz BM 246 (B-Class) (10/11-12/18)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0057/HD MSL0052HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 332

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 246 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz 246 320 06 89

Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 06 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 246 320 06 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 246 320 06 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 117 (CLA) (01/13-03/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 156 (GLA-Class) (12/13--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 176 (A-Class) (06/12-05/18) Mercedes-Benz BM 246 (B-Class) (10/11-12/18)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0065/HD MSL0951HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 325

Paired article number 016 060 0066/HD | MSL0952HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 166 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz 166 320 11 00

Mercedes-Benz A 166 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz A 166 320 11 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GL) (07/12-12/15) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLE) (03/15-10/19)

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLS) (11/15-04/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (M-Class) (06/11-12/15)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0066/HD MSL0952HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 325

Paired article number 016 060 0065/HD | MSL0951HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 166 320 08 89 Mercedes-Benz 166 320 12 00

Mercedes-Benz A 166 320 08 89 Mercedes-Benz A 166 320 12 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GL) (07/12-12/15) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLE) (03/15-10/19)

Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (GLS) (11/15-04/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 166 (M-Class) (06/11-12/15)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0067 MSL0710

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 276

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 25 89

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 28 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 38 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 25 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 28 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 38 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0068 MSL0711

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 220

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 168 320 03 89 Mercedes-Benz 168 320 05 89

Mercedes-Benz 168 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz 168 320 10 89

Mercedes-Benz 168 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 03 89

Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 07 89

Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 10 89 Mercedes-Benz A 168 320 11 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 168 (A-Class) (07/97-08/05)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0069 MSL0712

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 276

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 21 89 Mercedes-Benz 203 320 26 89

Mercedes-Benz 203 320 29 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 21 89

Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 26 89 Mercedes-Benz A 203 320 29 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 203 (C-Class) (05/00-06/11) Mercedes-Benz BM 209 (CLK) (05/02-03/10)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0070 MSL0713

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 207

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 414 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz 414 320 03 89

Mercedes-Benz A 414 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz A 414 320 03 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 414 (Vaneo) (02/02-07/05)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0071 MSL0714

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Paired article number 016 060 0072 | MSL0715

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 07 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 07 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0072 MSL0715

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 290

Paired article number 016 060 0071 | MSL0714

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 22 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 22 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 22 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 22 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (GLK-Class) (06/08-12/15)

Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0076 MSL0719

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Paired article number 016 060 0077 | MSL0720

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz 639 320 03 89

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 05 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 01 89

Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 03 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 05 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0077 MSL0720

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 280

Paired article number 016 060 0076 | MSL0719

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz 639 320 02 89

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 00 89

Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 02 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 04 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0081 MSL0723

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 307

Paired article number 016 060 0082 | MSL0724

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 37 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 37 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 37 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 37 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0082 MSL0724

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 307

Paired article number 016 060 0081 | MSL0723

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 38 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 38 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 320 38 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 320 38 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0083 MSL0725

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 307

Paired article number 016 060 0084 | MSL0726

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 17 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 17 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0084 MSL0726

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 307

Paired article number 016 060 0083 | MSL0725

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 204 320 18 89 Mercedes-Benz A 204 320 18 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0085 MSL0727

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 326

Paired article number 016 060 0086 | MSL0728

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 11 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 11 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0086 MSL0728

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 326

Paired article number 016 060 0085 | MSL0727

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 12 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 12 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0087 MSL0729

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 275

Paired article number 016 060 0088 | MSL0730

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 25 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 25 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 25 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 25 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0088 MSL0730

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 275

Paired article number 016 060 0087 | MSL0729

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 212 320 26 89 Mercedes-Benz A 212 320 26 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 320 26 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 320 26 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16) Mercedes-Benz BM 218 (CLS) (01/11-12/17)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0089 MSL0731

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 332

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 246 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz 246 320 06 89

Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz A 246 320 06 89

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 246 320 06 89 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 246 320 06 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 117 (CLA) (01/13-03/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 156 (GLA-Class) (12/13--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 176 (A-Class) (06/12-05/18) Mercedes-Benz BM 246 (B-Class) (10/11-12/18)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0093 MSL0989

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Length [mm] 233

Paired article number 016 060 0094 | MSL0990

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 205 326 03 17 Mercedes-Benz A 205 326 03 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0094 MSL0990

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 233

Paired article number 016 060 0093 | MSL0989

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 205 326 04 17 Mercedes-Benz A 205 326 04 17

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 205 326 04 17 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 205 326 04 17

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 205 (C-Class) (12/13--) Mercedes-Benz BM 213 (E-Class) (01/16--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 238 (E-Class) (06/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 253 (GLC) (06/15--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 257 (CLS-Class) (12/17--) Mercedes-Benz BM 293 (EQC) (05/19--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0097/HD MSL0974HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Suspension Rod

Length [mm] 325

Paired article number 016 060 0098/HD | MSL0975HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 12

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 222 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz A 222 320 11 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0098/HD MSL0975HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Right

Suspension Rod

Length [mm] 325

Paired article number 016 060 0097/HD | MSL0974HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 12

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 222 320 10 89 Mercedes-Benz A 222 320 10 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0099/HD MSL0913HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 363

Paired article number 016 060 0100/HD | MSL0914HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1.5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 447 320 00 89 Mercedes-Benz A 447 320 00 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (V-Class) (03/14--) Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (Vito) (10/14--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0100/HD MSL0914HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 363

Paired article number 016 060 0099/HD | MSL0913HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 447 320 03 89 Mercedes-Benz A 447 320 03 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (V-Class) (03/14--) Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (Vito) (10/14--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0101/HD MSL0915HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 347

Paired article number 016 060 0102/HD | MSL0916HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 447 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz A 447 320 01 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (V-Class) (03/14--) Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (Vito) (10/14--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0102/HD MSL0916HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 347

Paired article number 016 060 0101/HD | MSL0915HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 447 320 02 89 Mercedes-Benz A 447 320 02 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (V-Class) (03/14--) Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (Vito) (10/14--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 016 060 0103/HD MSL0917HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 316

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 447 320 04 89 Mercedes-Benz A 447 320 04 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (V-Class) (03/14--) Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (Vito) (10/14--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0104/HD MSL0899HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 297

Paired article number 016 060 0105/HD | MSL0918HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 08 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 08 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0105/HD MSL0918HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 297

Paired article number 016 060 0104/HD | MSL0899HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 07 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 07 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0106/HD MSL0919HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 285

Paired article number 016 060 0107/HD | MSL0920HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1.5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 10 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 10 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0107/HD MSL0920HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 285

Paired article number 016 060 0106/HD | MSL0919HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1.5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 320 09 89 Mercedes-Benz A 639 320 09 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0108/HD MSL0965HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 310

Paired article number 016 060 0108

Paired article number 016 060 0109/HD | MSL0966HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 222 320 16 89 Mercedes-Benz A 222 320 16 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 217 (S-Class) (12/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0109/HD MSL0966HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 310

Paired article number 016 060 0108/HD | MSL0965HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 222 320 17 89 Mercedes-Benz A 222 320 17 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 217 (S-Class) (12/15--) Mercedes-Benz BM 222 (S-Class) (05/13--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0110 MSL0976

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 145

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

MERCEDES-BENZ (FJDA) 639 326 06 16 MERCEDES-BENZ (FJDA) A 639 326 06 16

Mercedes-Benz 639 326 06 16 Mercedes-Benz A 639 326 06 16

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (V-Class) (03/14--) Mercedes-Benz BM 447 (Vito) (10/14--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0111/HD MSL1005HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 285

Paired article number 016 060 0112/HD | MSL1006HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 910 320 30 00 Mercedes-Benz A 910 320 30 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0112/HD MSL1006HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 285

Paired article number 016 060 0111/HD | MSL1005HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 910 320 31 00 Mercedes-Benz A 910 320 31 00

Trade number 1000068

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0114/HD MSL1066HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 339

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 247 320 42 00 Mercedes-Benz 247 320 75 03

Mercedes-Benz 247 320 76 03 Mercedes-Benz A 247 320 42 00

Mercedes-Benz A 247 320 75 03 Mercedes-Benz A 247 320 76 03

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 247 320 42 00 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 247 320 76 03

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 247 320 42 00 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 247 320 76 03

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 118 (CLA) (03/19--) Mercedes-Benz BM 177 (A-Class) (03/18--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 243 (EQA) (02/21--) Mercedes-Benz BM 243 (EQB) (12/21--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 247 (B-Class) (12/18--) Mercedes-Benz BM 247 (GLA-Class) (02/20--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 247 (GLB-Class) (08/19--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0115/HD MSL1094HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 327.2

Paired article number 016 060 0116/HD | MSL1095HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 167 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz 167 320 55 04

Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 01 89 Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 55 04
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLE) (10/18--) Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLS) (04/19--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0116/HD MSL1095HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 327.2

Paired article number 016 060 0115/HD | MSL1094HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 167 320 02 89 Mercedes-Benz 167 320 56 04

Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 02 89 Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 56 04

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLE) (10/18--) Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLS) (04/19--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0117/HD MSL1149HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Steel

Inner Diameter [mm] 14.2

Length [mm] 124

Paired article number 016 060 0118/HD | MSL1150HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 167 320 31 04 Mercedes-Benz 167 320 87 00

Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 31 04 Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 87 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLE) (10/18--) Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLS) (04/19--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0118/HD MSL1150HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Steel

Inner Diameter [mm] 14.2

Length [mm] 124

Paired article number 016 060 0117/HD | MSL1149HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M14x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 167 320 32 04 Mercedes-Benz 167 320 88 00

Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 32 04 Mercedes-Benz A 167 320 88 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLE) (10/18--) Mercedes-Benz BM 167 (GLS) (04/19--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0119/HD MSL1085HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 202

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 10x1,25

Thread Size 2 10x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Renault 546181179R Smart 453 320 00 89

Smart A 453 320 00 89

Application info

Renault Twingo III (09/14--) Smart Forfour II (07/14--)

Smart Fortwo III (07/14--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0126/HD MSL1166HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 137

Paired article number 016 060 0127/HD | MSL1167HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 20 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 20 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0127/HD MSL1167HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 137

Paired article number 016 060 0126/HD | MSL1166HD

Pipe Diameter [mm] 10

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 906 320 19 89 Mercedes-Benz A 906 320 19 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0134/HD MSL1193HD

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 290

Paired article number 016 060 0135/HD | MSL1194HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 297 320 05 00 Mercedes-Benz 297 323 29 00

Mercedes-Benz A 297 320 05 00 Mercedes-Benz A 297 320 29 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 294 (EQE SUV) (12/22--) Mercedes-Benz BM 295 (EQE) (02/22--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 297 (EQS) (08/21--)

Stabilizer link 016 060 0135/HD MSL1194HD

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 290

Paired article number 016 060 0134/HD | MSL1193HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 297 320 06 00 Mercedes-Benz 297 323 30 00

Mercedes-Benz A 297 320 06 00 Mercedes-Benz A 297 323 30 00

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 294 (EQE SUV) (12/22--) Mercedes-Benz BM 295 (EQE) (02/22--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 297 (EQS) (08/21--)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 0226 MSL0057

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 230

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 140 320 08 89 Mercedes-Benz 140 320 35 89

Mercedes-Benz 220 320 36 89 Mercedes-Benz A 140 320 08 89

Mercedes-Benz A 140 320 35 89 Mercedes-Benz A 220 320 36 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 140 (S-Class) (02/91-12/99) Mercedes-Benz BM 220 (S-Class) (09/98-08/05)

Stabilizer link 016 060 6318/HD MSL0058HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 152

Paired article number 016 060 6319/HD | MSL0059HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 140 320 11 89 Mercedes-Benz A 140 320 11 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 140 (S-Class) (02/91-12/99)
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Stabilizer link 016 060 6319/HD MSL0059HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 152

Paired article number 016 060 6318/HD | MSL0058HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 140 320 12 89 Mercedes-Benz A 140 320 12 89

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 140 (S-Class) (02/91-12/99)

Stabilizer link 036 060 0000/HD MSL0061HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 230

Paired article number 036 060 0001/HD | MSL0062HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 638 323 04 68 Mercedes-Benz A 638 323 04 68

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 638 (V-Class / Vito) (02/96-07/03)
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Stabilizer link 036 060 0001/HD MSL0062HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 230

Paired article number 036 060 0000/HD | MSL0061HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 638 323 05 68 Mercedes-Benz A 638 323 05 68

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 638 (V-Class / Vito) (02/96-07/03)

Stabilizer link 036 060 0019 MSL0732

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 230

Paired article number 036 060 0020 | MSL0733

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 638 323 04 68 Mercedes-Benz A 638 323 04 68

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 638 (V-Class / Vito) (02/96-07/03)
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Stabilizer link 036 060 0020 MSL0733

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 230

Paired article number 036 060 0019 | MSL0732

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 638 323 05 68 Mercedes-Benz A 638 323 05 68

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 638 (V-Class / Vito) (02/96-07/03)

Stabilizer link 036 060 0268/HD MSL0067HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 250

Paired article number 036 060 0368/HD | MSL0069HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 638 323 02 68 Mercedes-Benz A 638 323 02 68

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 638 (V-Class / Vito) (02/96-07/03)
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Stabilizer link 036 060 0368/HD MSL0069HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 250

Paired article number 036 060 0268/HD | MSL0067HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 638 323 03 68 Mercedes-Benz A 638 323 03 68

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 638 (V-Class / Vito) (02/96-07/03)

Stabilizer link 100 411 0007 MSL0074

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Inner Diameter [mm] 10

Length [mm] 105

Required quantity 2

Stabiliser Diameter [mm] 23

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1J0 411 315 B Audi 1J0 411 315 C

Audi 1J0 411 315 G Audi 1J0 411 315 J

Seat 1J0 411 315 C Seat 1J0 411 315 G

Seat 1J0 411 315 J Skoda 1J0 411 315 C

Skoda 1J0 411 315 G Skoda 1J0 411 315 J

Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 B

Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 C Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 E

Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 G Volkswagen 1J0 411 315 J

Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 411 315 C Volkswagen (FAW) 1J0 411 315 J



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Application info

Audi A3 I (8L_) (09/96-09/06) Seat Leon I / Toledo II (1M_) (10/98-06/06)

Skoda Octavia I (1U_) (09/96-12/10) Volkswagen Bora (1J2, 1J6) (10/98-12/13)

Volkswagen Golf IV (1J1, 1J5) (08/97-06/14) Volkswagen New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) (01/98-12/11)

Stabilizer link 11-16 010 0002 MSL0081

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Inner Diameter [mm] 10

Length [mm] 245

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Peugeot 16 07 325 980 Peugeot 5178.39

Peugeot 96 287 831

Application info

Peugeot 406 (08/95-02/05)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0000/HD MSL0082HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 335

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

CITROËN (DF-PSA) 5087.62 Citroën 16 142 811 80

Citroën 5087.50 Citroën 5087.57

Citroën 5087.62 Citroën 5087.64

Citroën 5087.77 Citroën 98 049 474 80

DS 16 142 811 80 DS 5087 57

DS 5087 64 DS 98 049 474 80

GENERAL MOTORS 93485066 Opel 36 37 393

Peugeot 16 142 811 80 Peugeot 5087.50

Peugeot 5087.57 Peugeot 5087.62

Peugeot 5087.64 Peugeot 5087.77

Peugeot 96 347 856 Peugeot 98 049 474 80

Peugeot (DF-PSA) 5087.62 Vauxhall 36 37 393

Application info

Citroën Berlingo I (07/96-12/11) Citroën Berlingo II (04/08--)

Citroën C4 I / Coupe / Grand Picasso / Picasso / Stufenheck

(11/04--)

Citroën C4 II / DS4 (02/09--)

Citroën DS5 (09/11-07/15) DS DS 4 I (07/15-12/18)

DS DS 5 (04/15-12/18) Opel Combo E (K9) (06/18--)

Opel Grandland X (75) (06/17--) Peugeot 3008 I (05/09-12/17)

Peugeot 307 (08/00-12/12) Peugeot 308 I (09/07--)

Peugeot 5008 I (06/09-03/17) Peugeot Partner II (04/08--)

Peugeot RCZ (03/10-12/15) Vauxhall Combo Mk IV (06/18--)

Vauxhall Grandland X (75) (06/17--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0001/HD MSL0083HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 335

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 16 466 219 80 Citroën 5087.45

Citroën 5087.59 Citroën 5087.66

Citroën 5087.71 Citroën 5087.74

Citroën 96 288 787 Citroën 98 000 861 80

Citroën 98 088 682 80 DS 16 466 219 80

DS 5087 59 DS 5087 71

DS 98 088 682 80 Peugeot 16 46 621 980

Peugeot 5087 66 Peugeot 5087 74

Peugeot 5087.45 Peugeot 5087.59

Peugeot 5087.71 Peugeot 96 288 787

Peugeot 98 000 861 80 Peugeot 98 088 682 80

Application info

Citroën C2 / C3 I / Pluriel (02/02--) Citroën C3 II (09/09--)

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--)

Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16) DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19)

Peugeot 1007 (04/05--) Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--)

Peugeot 206 (08/98--) Peugeot 208 I (03/12--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0002/HD MSL0084HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 320

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.43 Citroën 5087.60

Citroën 96 324 274 Peugeot 5087.43

Peugeot 5087.60

Application info

Citroën C5 I / C5 II (03/01--) Peugeot 406 (08/95-02/05)

Peugeot 607 (01/00--)
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Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0009/HD MSL0089HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 160

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Peugeot 5178.38

Application info

Peugeot 406 (08/95-02/05)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0013/HD MSL0091HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 263

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.51 Fiat 1331209080

Fiat 1991209080 Lancia 1331209080

Peugeot 5087.51

Application info

Citroën C8 (06/02--) Fiat Ulysse II (179) (08/02-06/11)

Lancia Phedra (09/02-11/10) Peugeot 807 (06/02--)
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Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0014 MSL0092

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 200

Paired article number 11-16 060 0015 | MSL0093

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,75

Thread Size 2 M16x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 261 80 Citroën 5087.53

Peugeot 16 07 326 180 Peugeot 5087.53

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0015 MSL0093

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 200

Paired article number 11-16 060 0014 | MSL0092

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M12x1,75

Thread Size 2 M16x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 262 80 Citroën 5087.52

Peugeot 16 07 326 280 Peugeot 5087.52

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)
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Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0016/HD MSL0094HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 141

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5178.46 Citroën 5178.52

Citroën 98 071 300 80 Peugeot 5178.46

Peugeot 5178.52 Peugeot 98 071 300 80

Toyota 48830-05020

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Toyota Avensis (T22) (09/97-02/03)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0017/HD MSL0095HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 330

Paired article number 11-16 060 0018/HD | MSL0096HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 16 073 269 80 Citroën 5087.54

Citroën 5087.69 Citroën 98 101 594 80

DS 5087 69 Opel 36 40 463

Peugeot 16 073 269 80 Peugeot 5087.54

Peugeot 5087.69 Vauxhall 36 40 463

Application info

Citroën C Elyse (11/12--) Citroën C3 AIRCROSS II (06/17--)

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C3 Picasso (02/09--)

Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--) Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16)

DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19) Opel Crossland X (03/17--)

Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--) Peugeot 207 (02/06--)

Peugeot 208 I (03/12--) Peugeot 301 (11/12--)

Vauxhall Crossland X (03/17--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0018/HD MSL0096HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 330

Paired article number 11-16 060 0017/HD | MSL0095HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 268 80 Citroën 5087.55

Citroën 5087.68 Citroën 98 101 593 80

DS 5087 68 Opel 36 40 462

Peugeot 16 073 268 80 Peugeot 5087.55

Peugeot 5087.68 Vauxhall 36 40 462
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Application info

Citroën C Elyse (11/12--) Citroën C3 AIRCROSS II (06/17--)

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C3 Picasso (02/09--)

Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--) Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16)

DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19) Opel Crossland X (03/17--)

Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--) Peugeot 207 (02/06--)

Peugeot 208 I (03/12--) Peugeot 301 (11/12--)

Vauxhall Crossland X (03/17--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0020/HD MSL0098HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 263

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.56 Fiat 1400099680

Peugeot 5087.56 Toyota SU001 A1187

Application info

Citroën Jumpy II (01/07--) Fiat Scudo II (270) (01/07--)

Peugeot Expert II (01/07--) Toyota Proace I (06/13-03/16)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0021/HD MSL0099HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 265

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.58 Mitsubishi MN101368

Peugeot 5087.58 Renault 546180007R

Renault 8200166160 Renault 8200669066

Application info

Citroën C-Crosser (02/07--) Citroën C4 AIRCROSS (08/10--)

Mitsubishi ASX I (11/09--) Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross (10/17--)

Mitsubishi Lancer VII (03/00-12/13) Mitsubishi Lancer VIII (03/07--)

Mitsubishi Outlander II (11/06-12/12) Mitsubishi Outlander III (11/10--)

Peugeot 4007 (02/07-03/13) Peugeot 4008 (05/12--)

Renault Megane III (11/08--) Renault Mégane II (07/01--)

Renault Scénic II (06/03-07/10) Renault Scénic III (12/08--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0023/HD MSL0101HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 345

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12 X 1,75

Thread Size 2 M12 X 1,75

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Peugeot 5087.76

Application info

Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0024/HD MSL0700HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 334

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 98 069 071 80 Citroën 98 090 457 80

Citroën 98 328 669 80 Citroën 98 440 614 80

Citroën 98 442 647 80 DS 98 069 071 80

DS 98 090 457 80 DS 98 328 669 80

DS 98 440 614 80 GENERAL MOTORS 9806907180

GENERAL MOTORS 9817224280 GENERAL MOTORS 9831547080

GENERAL MOTORS 9832866980 GENERAL MOTORS 9844061480

GENERAL MOTORS 9844264780 Opel 98 442 647 80

Peugeot 98 069 071 80 Peugeot 98 090 457 80

Peugeot 98 32 866 980 Peugeot 98 440 614 80

Peugeot 98 442 647 80 Toyota SU001-B1574

Toyota SU001-B4383 Vauxhall 98 32 866 980
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Application info

Citroën Berlingo III (06/18--) Citroën C4 Grand Picasso II (01/13--)

Citroën C4 II / DS4 (02/09--) Citroën C4 SPACETOURER / GRAND SPACETOURER

(04/18--)

Citroën C5 AIRCROSS (11/18--) DS DS 4 II (10/21--)

DS DS 7 (09/17--) Opel Astra L (10/21--)

Opel Combo E (K9) (06/18--) Peugeot 3008 II (05/16--)

Peugeot 308 I (09/07--) Peugeot 308 II (09/13--)

Peugeot 308 III (07/21--) Peugeot 408 II (07/22--)

Peugeot 5008 II (12/16--) Peugeot 508 II (09/18--)

Peugeot Rifter (09/18--) Toyota Proace City (10/19--)

Vauxhall Astra Mk VIII (10/21--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0025 MSL0736

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 335

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

CITROËN (DF-PSA) 5087.62 Citroën 5087.50

Citroën 5087.62 Citroën 5087.64

Citroën 5087.77 Citroën 98 315 470 80

DS 5087 64 DS 98 315 470 80

GENERAL MOTORS 93485066 Opel 36 37 393

Peugeot 5087.50 Peugeot 5087.62

Peugeot 5087.64 Peugeot 5087.77

Peugeot 96 347 856 Peugeot 98 31 547 080

Peugeot (DF-PSA) 5087.62 Vauxhall 36 37 393
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Application info

Citroën Berlingo I (07/96-12/11) Citroën Berlingo III (06/18--)

Citroën C4 Grand Picasso II (01/13--) Citroën C4 I / Coupe / Grand Picasso / Picasso / Stufenheck

(11/04--)

Citroën C4 II / DS4 (02/09--) Citroën C4 SPACETOURER / GRAND SPACETOURER

(04/18--)

Citroën C5 AIRCROSS (11/18--) DS DS 4 I (07/15-12/18)

DS DS 7 (09/17--) Opel Combo E (K9) (06/18--)

Opel Grandland X (75) (06/17--) Peugeot 3008 I (05/09-12/17)

Peugeot 3008 II (05/16--) Peugeot 307 (08/00-12/12)

Peugeot 308 I (09/07--) Peugeot 308 II (09/13--)

Peugeot 5008 II (12/16--) Peugeot 508 II (09/18--)

Peugeot Rifter (09/18--) Vauxhall Combo Mk IV (06/18--)

Vauxhall Grandland X (75) (06/17--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0026 MSL0737

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 335

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 234 80 Citroën 16 466 219 80

Citroën 5087.45 Citroën 5087.59

Citroën 5087.66 Citroën 5087.71

Citroën 5087.74 Citroën 96 288 787

Citroën 98 000 861 80 Citroën 98 088 682 80

DS 16 466 219 80 DS 5087 59

DS 5087 71 DS 98 088 682 80

Peugeot 16 07 323 480 Peugeot 16 46 621 980

Peugeot 5087 66 Peugeot 5087 74

Peugeot 5087.45 Peugeot 5087.59

Peugeot 5087.71 Peugeot 96 288 787

Peugeot 98 000 861 80 Peugeot 98 088 682 80
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Application info

Citroën C2 / C3 I / Pluriel (02/02--) Citroën C3 II (09/09--)

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--)

Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16) DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19)

Peugeot 1007 (04/05--) Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--)

Peugeot 206 (08/98--) Peugeot 208 I (03/12--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0028 MSL0738

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 335

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.57 Citroën 98 049 474 80

DS 5087 57 DS 98 049 474 80

Peugeot 5087.57 Peugeot 98 049 474 80

Toyota SU001B4383

Application info

Citroën Berlingo II (04/08--) Citroën C4 I / Coupe / Grand Picasso / Picasso / Stufenheck

(11/04--)

Citroën DS5 (09/11-07/15) DS DS 5 (04/15-12/18)

Peugeot 3008 I (05/09-12/17) Peugeot 5008 I (06/09-03/17)

Peugeot Partner II (04/08--) Peugeot RCZ (03/10-12/15)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0030 MSL0740

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 320

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 5087.43 Citroën 5087.60

Citroën 96 324 274 Peugeot 5087.43

Peugeot 5087.60

Application info

Citroën C5 I / C5 II (03/01--) Citroën Xantia (03/93-04/03)

Peugeot 406 (08/95-02/05) Peugeot 607 (01/00--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0031 MSL0741

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 160

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Peugeot 5178.38

Application info

Peugeot 406 (08/95-02/05)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0032 MSL0742

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 263

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 16 073 253 80 Citroën 5087.51

Fiat 1331209080 Fiat 1991209080

Lancia 1331209080 Peugeot 16 07 325 380

Peugeot 5087.51

Application info

Citroën C8 (06/02--) Fiat Ulysse II (179) (08/02-06/11)

Lancia Phedra (09/02-11/10) Peugeot 807 (06/02--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0033 MSL0743

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 141

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 260 80 Citroën 5178.46

Citroën 5178.52 Citroën 98 071 300 80

Peugeot 16 073 260 80 Peugeot 5178.46

Peugeot 5178.52 Peugeot 98 071 300 80

Application info

Citroën C5 III (RD_, TD_) (02/08--) Citroën C6 (09/05-12/12)

Peugeot 407 (02/04--) Peugeot 508 I (11/10--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0034 MSL0744

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 330

Paired article number 11-16 060 0035 | MSL0745

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 16 073 268 80 Citroën 5087.55

Citroën 5087.68 Citroën 98 101 593 80

DS 5087 68 Opel 36 40 462

Peugeot 16 073 268 80 Peugeot 5087.55

Peugeot 5087.68 Vauxhall 36 40 462

Application info

Citroën C Elyse (11/12--) Citroën C3 AIRCROSS II (06/17--)

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C3 Picasso (02/09--)

Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--) Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16)

DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19) Opel Crossland X (03/17--)

Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--) Peugeot 207 (02/06--)

Peugeot 208 I (03/12--) Peugeot 301 (11/12--)

Vauxhall Crossland X (03/17--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0035 MSL0745

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 330

Paired article number 11-16 060 0034 | MSL0744

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 269 80 Citroën 5087.54

Citroën 5087.69 Citroën 98 101 594 80

DS 5087 69 Opel 36 40 463

Peugeot 16 073 269 80 Peugeot 5087.54

Peugeot 5087.69 Vauxhall 36 40 463

Application info

Citroën C Elyse (11/12--) Citroën C3 AIRCROSS II (06/17--)

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C3 Picasso (02/09--)

Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--) Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16)

DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19) Opel Crossland X (03/17--)

Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--) Peugeot 207 (02/06--)

Peugeot 208 I (03/12--) Peugeot 301 (11/12--)

Vauxhall Crossland X (03/17--)
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Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0036 MSL0746

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 263

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 109 305 80 Citroën 5087.56

Fiat 1400099680 Peugeot 5087.56

Toyota SU001 A1187

Application info

Citroën Jumpy II (01/07--) Fiat Scudo II (270) (01/07--)

Peugeot Expert II (01/07--) Toyota Proace I (06/13-03/16)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0037 MSL0747

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 265

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,25

Thread Size 2 M10x1,25

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.58 Mitsubishi MN101368

Peugeot 5087.58 Renault 546180007R

Renault 8200166160 Renault 8200669066
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Application info

Citroën C-Crosser (02/07--) Citroën C4 AIRCROSS (08/10--)

Mitsubishi ASX I (11/09--) Mitsubishi Eclipse Cross (10/17--)

Mitsubishi Lancer VII (03/00-12/13) Mitsubishi Lancer VIII (03/07--)

Mitsubishi Outlander II (11/06-12/12) Mitsubishi Outlander III (11/10--)

Peugeot 4007 (02/07-03/13) Peugeot 4008 (05/12--)

Renault Megane III (11/08--) Renault Mégane II (07/01--)

Renault Scénic II (06/03-07/10) Renault Scénic III (12/08--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0040 MSL0750

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 300

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

CITROËN (DF-PSA) 5087.61 Citroën 16 073 225 80

Citroën 5087.39 Citroën 5087.42

Citroën 5087.46 Citroën 5087.61

Peugeot 16 07 322 580 Peugeot 16 07 322 980

Peugeot 5087.39 Peugeot 5087.42

Peugeot 5087.46 Peugeot 5087.61

Application info

Citroën Berlingo I (07/96-12/11) Citroën Xsara (04/97-03/10)

Citroën Xsara Picasso (09/99-06/12) Citroën ZX (03/91-07/99)

Peugeot 306 (01/93-10/03) Peugeot Partner I (05/96--)

Peugeot Partner II (04/08--)
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Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0041/HD MSL1020HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 355

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12X1,5

Thread Size 2 M12X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 98 090 901 80 Fiat 9809090180

GENERAL MOTORS 9809090180 Peugeot 98 09 090 180

Toyota SU001-A6492

Application info

Citroën Jumpy III (04/16--) Citroën Spacetourer (04/16--)

Opel Vivaro C (03/19--) Peugeot Expert III (04/16--)

Peugeot Traveller (04/16--) Toyota Proace II (02/16--)

Vauxhall Vivaro C (03/19--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0045/HD MSL1083HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 324

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 98 246 525 80 DS 98 246 525 80

GENERAL MOTORS 98 246 525 80 Opel 98 246 525 80

Peugeot 98 24 652 580 Vauxhall 98 246 525 80
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Application info

Citroën C4 III (10/20--) Citroën C4 X (09/22--)

DS DS 3 CROSSBACK (10/18--) Opel Corsa F (07/19--)

Opel Mokka B (06/20--) Peugeot 2008 II (08/19--)

Peugeot 208 II (06/19--) Vauxhall Corsa Mk V (F) (07/19--)

Vauxhall Mokka B (06/20--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0046/HD MSL1011HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Rear Axle Right

Length [mm] 170

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10X1,5

Thread Size 2 M10X1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

DS 98 152 270 80 Peugeot 98 15 227 080

Application info

DS DS 7 (09/17--) Peugeot 508 II (09/18--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0047/HD MSL1129HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Length [mm] 240

Paired article number 11-16 060 0048/HD | MSL1130HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 10x1,5

Thread Size 2 10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.80 Mitsubishi 4056A065

Peugeot 5087.80
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Application info

Citroën C-Zero (10/10--) Mitsubishi i (01/06--)

Peugeot Ion (11/10--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 0048/HD MSL1130HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 240

Paired article number 11-16 060 0047/HD | MSL1129HD

Required quantity 1

Thread Size 1 10x1,5

Thread Size 2 10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 5087.81 Mitsubishi 4056A066

Peugeot 5087.81

Application info

Citroën C-Zero (10/10--) Mitsubishi i (01/06--)

Peugeot Ion (11/10--)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 5041/HD MSL0102HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 322

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M12x1,5

Thread Size 2 M12x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 16 073 230 80 Citroën 5087.40

Citroën 96 177 836 Peugeot 16 07 323 080

Peugeot 5087.40
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Application info

Citroën Saxo (02/96-04/04) Citroën Xantia (03/93-04/03)

Peugeot 106 (08/91-05/05) Peugeot 406 (08/95-02/05)

Stabilizer link 11-16 060 5046/HD MSL0103HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

with spanner attachment

Length [mm] 300

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

reinforced version

replacement in pairs recommended

References

CITROËN (DF-PSA) 5087.61 Citroën 16 073 247 80

Citroën 5084.38 Citroën 5087.34

Citroën 5087.38 Citroën 5087.39

Citroën 5087.42 Citroën 5087.46

Citroën 5087.48 Citroën 5087.61

Citroën 96 152 213 Peugeot 16 07 324 780

Peugeot 5015.48 Peugeot 5087.31

Peugeot 5087.34 Peugeot 5087.38

Peugeot 5087.39 Peugeot 5087.42

Peugeot 5087.46 Peugeot 5087.48

Peugeot 5087.61 Peugeot (DF-PSA) 5087.61

Application info

Citroën Berlingo I (07/96-12/11) Citroën C5 I / C5 II (03/01--)

Citroën Xantia (03/93-04/03) Citroën Xsara (04/97-03/10)

Citroën Xsara Picasso (09/99-06/12) Citroën ZX (03/91-07/99)

Peugeot 306 (01/93-10/03) Peugeot 607 (01/00--)

Peugeot Partner I (05/96--) Peugeot Partner II (04/08--)
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Stabilizer link 11-16 060 5707 MSL0104

Notes

Coupling Rod

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Length [mm] 360

Required quantity 2

Thread Size 1 M10x1,5

Thread Size 2 M10x1,5

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 96 103 814 Peugeot 5087.23

Peugeot 5087.32

Application info

Citroën C15 / Visa (09/78-10/06) Peugeot 205 (02/83-12/00)

Peugeot 309 (10/85-12/93)

Stabilizer link 116 031 0025 MSL0105

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Left

Paired article number 116 031 0026 | MSL0106

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 4E0 505 547 A Audi 4E0 505 547 L

Application info

Audi A8 II (4E_) (10/02-12/10)
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Stabilizer link 116 031 0026 MSL0106

Notes

Coupling Rod

Rear Axle Right

Paired article number 116 031 0025 | MSL0105

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 4E0 505 548 A Audi 4E0 505 548 L

Application info

Audi A8 II (4E_) (10/02-12/10)

Strut mount 100 412 0400 MSM0281

Notes

Front Axle

Piece

Rubber-Metal Mount

without bearing

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

MAN 65.43431-0002 Volkswagen 2N0 412 331 C

Application info

MAN TGE (11/16--) Volkswagen Crafter II (SY_) (09/16--)
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Strut mount 100 741 0007 MSM0280

Notes

Rear Axle

without bearing

Housing Diameter [mm] 56

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 5Q0 513 353 H Seat 5Q0 513 353 H

Volkswagen 5Q0 513 353 H Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 513 353 H

Application info

Audi A3 III (8V_) (04/12--) Seat Leon III (5F_) (09/12--)

Volkswagen Golf VII (5G1,BA5) (08/12--)

Suspension Kit 014 610 0061 MCR0053

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 246 330 17 07 Mercedes-Benz 246 330 18 07

Mercedes-Benz 246 330 47 00 Mercedes-Benz 246 330 48 00

Mercedes-Benz 246 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz 246 333 01 00

Mercedes-Benz 246 333 02 00 Mercedes-Benz 246 333 02 14

Mercedes-Benz 246 333 05 14 Mercedes-Benz 246 333 06 14

Mercedes-Benz A 246 330 17 07 Mercedes-Benz A 246 330 18 07

Mercedes-Benz A 246 330 47 00 Mercedes-Benz A 246 330 48 00

Mercedes-Benz A 246 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz A 246 333 01 00

Mercedes-Benz A 246 333 02 00 Mercedes-Benz A 246 333 02 14

Mercedes-Benz A 246 333 05 14 Mercedes-Benz A 246 333 06 14
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 117 (CLA) (01/13-03/19) Mercedes-Benz BM 156 (GLA-Class) (12/13--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 176 (A-Class) (06/12-05/18) Mercedes-Benz BM 246 (B-Class) (10/11-12/18)

Suspension Kit 014 610 0062 MCR0054

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 203 333 02 14 Mercedes-Benz 203 333 10 14

Mercedes-Benz 204 330 31 11 Mercedes-Benz 204 330 32 11

Mercedes-Benz 204 330 67 11 Mercedes-Benz 204 330 68 11

Mercedes-Benz 204 333 10 14 Mercedes-Benz 211 333 29 14

Mercedes-Benz A 203 333 02 14 Mercedes-Benz A 203 333 10 14

Mercedes-Benz A 204 330 31 11 Mercedes-Benz A 204 330 32 11

Mercedes-Benz A 204 330 67 11 Mercedes-Benz A 204 330 68 11

Mercedes-Benz A 204 333 10 14 Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 29 14

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 203 333 10 14 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 330 67 11

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 204 330 68 11 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 203 333 10 14

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 330 67 11 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 204 330 68 11

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLC) (01/16--) Mercedes-Benz BM 172 (SLK) (01/11--)

Mercedes-Benz BM 204 (C-Class) (01/07--) Mercedes-Benz BM 207 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Suspension Kit 014 610 0063 MCR0055

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Mercedes-Benz 212 330 29 11 Mercedes-Benz 212 330 30 11

Mercedes-Benz 212 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz 212 333 03 14

Mercedes-Benz A 212 330 29 11 Mercedes-Benz A 212 330 30 11

Mercedes-Benz A 212 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz A 212 333 03 14

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 212 333 03 14

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 212 333 03 14

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 212 (E-Class) (01/09-12/16)

Suspension Kit 014 610 0064 MCR0042

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 211 330 81 07 Mercedes-Benz 211 330 82 07

Mercedes-Benz 211 330 91 07 Mercedes-Benz 211 330 92 07

Mercedes-Benz 211 333 10 14 Mercedes-Benz 211 333 11 14

Mercedes-Benz 211 333 19 14 Mercedes-Benz 211 333 25 14

Mercedes-Benz 211 333 28 14 Mercedes-Benz 211 333 29 14

Mercedes-Benz A 211 330 81 07 Mercedes-Benz A 211 330 82 07

Mercedes-Benz A 211 330 91 07 Mercedes-Benz A 211 330 92 07

Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 10 14 Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 11 14

Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 19 14 Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 25 14

Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 28 14 Mercedes-Benz A 211 333 29 14

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 330 91 07 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 330 92 07

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 333 11 14 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) 211 333 29 14

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 330 91 07 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 330 92 07

Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 333 11 14 Mercedes-Benz (BBDC) A 211 333 29 14

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 211 (E-Class) (03/02-07/09) Mercedes-Benz BM 219 (CLS) (10/04-02/11)
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Suspension Kit 016 610 0002 MCR0088

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Smart 450 333 00 14 Smart 451 330 00 10

Smart A 450 333 00 14 Smart A 451 330 00 10

Application info

Smart Fortwo II (01/07--)

Suspension Kit 016 610 0005 MCR0061

Notes

Front Axle Left

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Paired article number 016 610 0006 | MCR0062

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 330 12 07 Mercedes-Benz 639 330 14 01

Mercedes-Benz A 639 330 12 07 Mercedes-Benz A 639 330 14 01

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)
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Suspension Kit 016 610 0006 MCR0062

Notes

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Paired article number 016 610 0005 | MCR0061

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 639 330 13 07 Mercedes-Benz 639 330 15 01

Mercedes-Benz A 639 330 13 07 Mercedes-Benz A 639 330 15 01

Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 639 (Vito / Viano) (08/03--)

Suspension Kit 016 610 0007 MCR0063

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 901 330 16 07 Mercedes-Benz 901 330 17 07

Mercedes-Benz 901 330 18 07 Mercedes-Benz 901 330 19 07

Mercedes-Benz 901 330 24 07 Mercedes-Benz 901 330 25 07

Mercedes-Benz A 901 330 16 07 Mercedes-Benz A 901 330 17 07

Mercedes-Benz A 901 330 18 07 Mercedes-Benz A 901 330 19 07

Mercedes-Benz A 901 330 24 07 Mercedes-Benz A 901 330 25 07

Volkswagen 2D0 407 021 Volkswagen 2D0 407 021 A

Volkswagen 2D0 407 021 B Volkswagen 2D0 407 021 C

Volkswagen 2D0 407 022 Volkswagen 2D0 407 022 A

Volkswagen 2D0 407 022 B Volkswagen 2D0 407 022 C
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 901 / 902 (Sprinter I) (01/95-05/06) Mercedes-Benz BM 903 (Sprinter I) (01/95-05/12)

Mercedes-Benz BM 904 (Sprinter I) (02/95-05/12) Mercedes-Benz BM 909 (Sprinter) (09/13--)

Volkswagen LT II (04/96-07/06)

Suspension Kit 100 610 0037/HD MCR0017HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Rear

with accessories

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

Audi 3C0 199 231 D Audi 3C0 199 231 E

Audi 3C0 199 231 F Seat 3C0 199 231 D

Seat 3C0 199 231 E Seat 3C0 199 231 F

Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 A Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 B

Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 D Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 E

Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 F Volkswagen (FAW) 3C0 199 231 D

Application info

Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18) Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--)

Volkswagen CC (11/11-12/16) Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15)

Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12) Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--)

Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Suspension Kit 100 610 0045 MCR0033

Notes

Front Axle Left

with accessories

with rubber mount

Paired article number 100 610 0046 | MCR0034

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Audi 1K0 199 231 G Audi 1K0 199 231 J

Audi 1K0 199 231 K Seat 1K0 199 231 J

Seat 1K0 199 231 K Skoda 1K0 199 231 J

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 199 231 J Volkswagen 1K0 199 231 G

Volkswagen 1K0 199 231 J Volkswagen 1K0 199 231 K

Volkswagen (FAW) 1K0 199 231

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15) Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15)

Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14) Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17)

Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Suspension Kit 100 610 0046 MCR0034

Notes

Front Axle Right

with accessories

with rubber mount

Paired article number 100 610 0045 | MCR0033

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1K0 199 232 G Audi 1K0 199 232 J

Seat 1K0 199 232 J Skoda 1K0 199 232 J

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 199 232 J Volkswagen 1K0 199 232 G

Volkswagen 1K0 199 232 J Volkswagen (FAW) 1K0 199 232 J

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15) Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15)

Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14) Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16)

Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13) Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17)

Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)
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Suspension Kit 100 610 0059/HD MCR0041HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

Audi 4E0 407 181 B Audi 4E0 407 183 A

Audi 4E0 407 183 B Audi 4E0 407 183 H

Audi 4E0 407 515 D Audi 4G0 407 183

Audi 4G0 407 183 A Audi 4H0 407 183 B

Audi 4H0 407 183 C Audi 4H0 407 515

Audi 4H0 407 515 A Audi 4H0 407 515 B

Audi 8D0 407 515 A Audi 8D0 407 515 B

Audi 8D0 407 515 C Audi 8K0 407 182 A

Audi 8K0 407 182 B Audi 8K0 407 182 C

Audi 8K0 407 515 Audi 8R0 407 515

Audi (FAW) 4E0 407 181 B Audi (FAW) 4G0 407 183 B

Audi (FAW) 4GD 407 181 Audi (FAW) 4GD 407 515

Audi (FAW) 8D0 407 515 B Audi (FAW) 8D0 407 515 C

Audi (FAW) 8K0 407 182 B Audi (FAW) 8K0 407 182 C

Audi (FAW) L8K0 407 182 B

Application info

Audi A4 IV (8K_) (08/07-05/16) Audi A5 I (8F_ , 8T_) (06/07-01/17)

Audi A6 IV (4G2, 4G5, C7) (11/10-09/18) Audi A7 I Sportback (4G_) (07/10-05/18)

Audi Q5 I (8R_) (11/08-12/17)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.
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Suspension Kit 100 610 0061 MCR0043

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1J0 407 181 Audi 1J0 407 181 A

Audi 357 407 182 Seat 1J0 407 181

Seat 1J0 407 181 A Seat 357 407 182

Skoda 1J0 407 181 Skoda 1J0 407 181 A

Skoda 357 407 182 Skoda (SVW) 180 407 182

Volkswagen 1J0 407 181 Volkswagen 1J0 407 181 A

Volkswagen 357 407 182 Volkswagen (FAW) L357 407 182

Volkswagen (SVW) 180 407 182

Application info

Audi A1 I (8X_) (05/10-10/18) Audi A3 I (8L_) (09/96-09/06)

Audi TT I (8N_) (10/98-12/06) Seat Ibiza IV (6J_ ,6P_) (03/08-12/18)

Seat Leon I / Toledo II (1M_) (10/98-06/06) Seat Mii (10/11--)

Seat Toledo IV (KG3) (07/12-04/19) Skoda Citigo (10/11--)

Skoda Fabia II (54_) (12/06-12/14) Skoda Fabia III (NJ_) (08/14--)

Skoda Octavia I (1U_) (09/96-12/10) Skoda Rapid II (N_) (07/12-12/19)

Skoda Roomster (03/06-05/15) Volkswagen Bora (1J2, 1J6) (10/98-12/13)

Volkswagen Golf IV (1J1, 1J5) (08/97-06/14) Volkswagen New Beetle (1Y7, 9C1, 1C1) (01/98-12/11)

Volkswagen Passat (3B_) (08/96-12/05) Volkswagen Polo (6R_) (03/09--)

Volkswagen Polo (9N_) (10/01--) Volkswagen UP (08/11--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.
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Suspension Kit 100 610 0062/HD MCR0051HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

References

Audi 1K0 199 232 G Audi 1K0 199 232 J

Audi 1K0 407 182 Audi 1K0 407 182 F

Audi 5Q0 407 182 Audi 5Q0 407 182 A

Seat 1K0 199 232 J Seat 1K0 407 182

Seat 1K0 407 182 A Seat 1K0 407 182 F

Seat 5Q0 407 182 A Skoda 1K0 199 232 J

Skoda 1K0 407 182 Skoda 1K0 407 182 A

Skoda 1K0 407 182 F Skoda 5Q0 407 182

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 199 231 J Skoda (SVW) 1K0 199 232 J

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 407 182 Volkswagen 1K0 199 232 G

Volkswagen 1K0 199 232 J Volkswagen 1K0 407 182

Volkswagen 1K0 407 182 A Volkswagen 1K0 407 182 F

Volkswagen 5Q0 407 182 Volkswagen (FAW) 1K0 199 231

Volkswagen (FAW) 1KD 407 182 Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 407 182

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen Bora V (Mex) (01/07--) Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15)

Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15) Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14)

Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16) Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13)

Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17) Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.
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Suspension Kit 100 610 0068 MCR0057

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Audi 1K0 407 182 Audi 1K0 407 182 A

Audi 1K0 407 182 F Audi 3C0 199 231 D

Audi 3C0 199 231 E Audi 5Q0 407 182

Audi 5Q0 407 182 A Seat 1K0 407 182

Seat 1K0 407 182 A Seat 1K0 407 182 F

Seat 3C0 199 231 D Seat 3C0 199 231 E

Seat 3C0 199 231 F Seat 5Q0 407 182 A

Volkswagen 1K0 407 182 Volkswagen 1K0 407 182 A

Volkswagen 1K0 407 182 F Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 A

Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 B Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 D

Volkswagen 3C0 199 231 E Volkswagen 5Q0 407 182

Volkswagen 5Q0 407 182 A Volkswagen (FAW) 1KD 407 182

Volkswagen (FAW) 3C0 199 231 D Volkswagen (FAW) 5Q0 407 182

Application info

Audi Q3 I (8U_) (06/11-12/18) Seat Alhambra II (710) (06/10--)

Volkswagen Passat (362, 365) (08/10-12/15) Volkswagen Passat (3C_) (03/05-01/12)

Volkswagen Sharan (7N) (05/10--) Volkswagen Tiguan I (5N ) (09/07-07/18)

Suspension Kit 100 610 0085/HD MCR0018HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

with accessories

with rubber mount

Paired article number 100 610 0086/HD | MCR0019HD

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 1

reinforced version



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.
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References

Audi 1K0 199 231 G Audi 1K0 199 231 J

Audi 1K0 199 231 K Seat 1K0 199 231 J

Seat 1K0 199 231 K Skoda 1K0 199 231 J

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 199 231 J Volkswagen 1K0 199 231 G

Volkswagen 1K0 199 231 J Volkswagen 1K0 199 231 K

Volkswagen (FAW) 1K0 199 231

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen Bora V (Mex) (01/07--) Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15)

Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15) Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14)

Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16) Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13)

Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17) Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)

Suspension Kit 100 610 0086/HD MCR0019HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Right

with accessories

with rubber mount

Paired article number 100 610 0085/HD | MCR0018HD

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 1

reinforced version

References

Audi 1K0 199 232 G Audi 1K0 199 232 J

Seat 1K0 199 232 J Skoda 1K0 199 232 J

Skoda (SVW) 1K0 199 232 J Volkswagen 1K0 199 232 G

Volkswagen 1K0 199 232 J Volkswagen (FAW) 1K0 199 232 J

Application info

Audi A3 II (8P_) (05/03-12/15) Seat Leon II / Toledo III / Altea (1P_ ,5P_) (03/04--)

Skoda Octavia II (1Z_) (02/04-06/13) Skoda Superb II (3T) (03/08-05/15)

Skoda Yeti (5L) (05/09-12/17) Volkswagen Beetle (5C1) (04/11-07/19)

Volkswagen Bora V (Mex) (01/07--) Volkswagen Caddy III (2KA, 2KB) (03/04-05/15)

Volkswagen Eos (03/06-08/15) Volkswagen Golf V (1K1, 1K5, 5M1) (10/03-08/14)

Volkswagen Golf VI (5K1, 517, AJ5) (10/08-05/16) Volkswagen Jetta III (1K2) (09/04-12/13)

Volkswagen Scirocco III (137) (05/08-11/17) Volkswagen Touran I ( 1T1/2/3) (02/03-05/15)
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Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0002 MCR0090

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 3520.W7 Citroën 3520.W8

Citroën 3520.X1 Citroën 3520.Y1

Citroën 3521.S9 Citroën 3521.T0

Citroën 3521.T3 Citroën 3521.V2

Citroën 3523 CZ Citroën 3523 EA

Citroën 3523 EC Citroën 3523 EE

Citroën 3523.CN Citroën 3523.CP

Citroën 3640.77 Citroën 98 032 864 80

Citroën 98 032 865 80 DS 3520 W8

DS 3520 X1 DS 3520 Y1

DS 3520.W7 DS 3521 T0

DS 3521 T3 DS 3521 V2

DS 3521.S9 DS 3523 CZ

DS 3523 EC DS 98 032 864 80

DS 98 032 865 80 Peugeot 3523 CN

Peugeot 3523.CR Peugeot 3640.77

Peugeot 96 707 714 80 Peugeot 96 707 720 80

Peugeot 98 032 864 80 Peugeot 98 032 865 80

Application info

Citroën C3 II (09/09--) Citroën C3 III (07/16--)

Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--) Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16)

DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19) Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--)

Peugeot 208 I (03/12--)



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.
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Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0003/HD MCR0091HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version

References

Peugeot 1215144 Peugeot 1215145

Peugeot 3520.F1 Peugeot 3521.69

Peugeot 3521.A1 Peugeot 3523.75

Peugeot 3640.48 Peugeot 3640.49

Peugeot 3840.37

Application info

Peugeot 306 (01/93-10/03)

Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0004/HD MCR0092HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version
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References

Citroën 16 072 975 80 Citroën 16 072 976 80

Citroën 3520.F7 Citroën 3520.F8

Citroën 3521.A7 Citroën 3521.A8

Citroën 3523.75 Citroën 3640.50

Citroën 3640.51 Citroën 3640.52

Citroën 95 685 512 Citroën 95 685 513

Citroën 96 110 483 Citroën 96 111 043

Peugeot 1215144 Peugeot 1215145

Peugeot 16 07 297 580 Peugeot 16 07 297 680

Peugeot 3520.H5 Peugeot 3521.E5

Peugeot 3523.75 Peugeot 3640.50

Peugeot 3640.51

Application info

Citroën Berlingo I (07/96-12/11) Citroën Xsara (04/97-03/10)

Citroën Xsara Picasso (09/99-06/12) Peugeot Partner I (05/96--)

Peugeot Partner II (04/08--)

Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0005 MCR0093

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended
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References

Citroën 16 072 984 80 Citroën 16 072 985 80

Citroën 16 073 050 80 Citroën 16 073 051 80

Citroën 3520 Q9 Citroën 3520.R7

Citroën 3520.W5 Citroën 3521 N0

Citroën 3521.N8 Citroën 3521.S8

Citroën 3523.CC Citroën 3523.CE

Citroën 3640.56 Citroën 3640.59

Citroën 3640.61 Citroën 3640.62

Citroën 3640.65 Citroën 3640.66

Citroën 98 105 881 80 Citroën 98 105 882 80

DS 98 105 881 80 DS 98 105 882 80

Peugeot 16 07 298 480 Peugeot 16 07 298 580

Peugeot 16 073 050 80 Peugeot 16 073 051 80

Peugeot 3520 Q9 Peugeot 3520 T1

Peugeot 3520 W5 Peugeot 3520.R7

Peugeot 3521 N0 Peugeot 3521 Q2

Peugeot 3521 S8 Peugeot 3521.N8

Peugeot 3523.CC Peugeot 3523.CE

Peugeot 3640.56 Peugeot 3640.59

Peugeot 3640.61 Peugeot 3640.62

Peugeot 3640.65 Peugeot 3640.66

Peugeot 98 10 588 180 Peugeot 98 10 588 280

Application info

Citroën C3 III (07/16--) Citroën C3 Picasso (02/09--)

Citroën C4 Cactus (09/14--) Citroën DS3 (11/09-12/16)

DS DS 3 (04/15-07/19) Peugeot 2008 I (03/13--)

Peugeot 207 (02/06--) Peugeot 208 I (03/12--)

Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0006 MCR0094

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

References

Citroën 16 072 984 80 Citroën 16 072 985 80

Citroën 3520.T2 Citroën 3520.T5

Citroën 3520.T6 Citroën 3520.T7

Citroën 3520.T8 Citroën 3520.T9

Citroën 3521 Q3 Citroën 3521 Q6

Citroën 3521 Q7 Citroën 3521 Q8

Citroën 3521 Q9 Citroën 3521 R0

Citroën 3523 CZ Citroën 3523 EA

Citroën 3523 EC Citroën 3523 EE

Citroën 3523.CN Citroën 3523.CP

Citroën 3640.56 Citroën 3640.59

Citroën 3640.61 Citroën 3640.62

Citroën 3640.65 Citroën 3640.66

Peugeot 16 07 298 480 Peugeot 16 07 298 580

Peugeot 3520.T2 Peugeot 3520.T3

Peugeot 3521 Q3 Peugeot 3521 Q4

Peugeot 3523 CN Peugeot 3523.CR

Peugeot 3640.56 Peugeot 3640.59

Peugeot 3640.61 Peugeot 3640.62

Peugeot 3640.65 Peugeot 3640.66

Peugeot 96 707 714 80 Peugeot 96 707 720 80

Application info

Citroën C2 / C3 I / Pluriel (02/02--) Peugeot 1007 (04/05--)

Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0007/HD MCR0095HD

Notes

Carbon Neutral

Control Arm

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Lower

Sheet Steel

for vehicles with power steering

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Replace in pairs only

Required quantity 2

reinforced version
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References

Peugeot 16 144 470 80 Peugeot 16 144 473 80

Peugeot 3520.84 Peugeot 3520.98

Peugeot 3520.99 Peugeot 3520.F3

Peugeot 3520.H3 Peugeot 3520.H4

Peugeot 3521.55 Peugeot 3521.56

Peugeot 3521.68 Peugeot 3521.E3

Peugeot 3521.E4 Peugeot 3521.E5

Application info

Peugeot 306 (01/93-10/03)

Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0008 MCR0096

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 96 783 112 80 Citroën 96 783 113 80

Citroën 98 463 292 80 Citroën 98 463 297 80

Peugeot 96 721 924 80 Peugeot 96 78 311 280

Peugeot 96 78 311 380 Peugeot 98 079 141 80

Peugeot 98 079 142 80 Peugeot 98 203 815 80

Peugeot 98 203 816 80 Peugeot 98 310 882 80

Peugeot 98 463 292 80 Peugeot 98 463 297 80

Application info

Citroën C4 Grand Picasso II (01/13--) Citroën C4 II / DS4 (02/09--)

Citroën C4 SPACETOURER / GRAND SPACETOURER

(04/18--)

Peugeot 308 I (09/07--)

Peugeot 308 II (09/13--) Peugeot 308 III (07/21--)

Peugeot 508 II (09/18--)
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Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0009 MCR0064

Notes

Front Axle Right

Left

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 1

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Citroën 3520.Q2 Citroën 3521.L3

Peugeot 3520.Q2 Peugeot 3521.L3

Toyota 48068-0H010 Toyota 48069-0H010

Application info

Citroën C1 (06/05-09/14) Peugeot 107 (06/05-05/14)

Toyota Aygo I (02/05-05/14)

Suspension Kit 11-16 610 0010 MCR0065

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

for control arm

with ball joint

with rubber mount

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended



The original spare part numbers shown here are for cross-reference purposes only and shall not be disclosed to third parties on invoices and delivery notes.

MEYLE AG - www.meyle.com

References

Citroën 16 227 103 80 Citroën 3520 L3

Citroën 3520.L4 Citroën 3520.L9

Citroën 3520.N1 Citroën 3520.P9

Citroën 3520.Q0 Citroën 3520.R0

Citroën 3520.R1 Citroën 3520.R2

Citroën 3520.R3 Citroën 3520.R4

Citroën 3520.R5 Citroën 3520.V1

Citroën 3520.V5 Citroën 3521 H5

Citroën 3521 J2 Citroën 3521 L1

Citroën 3521 N1 Citroën 3521 N2

Citroën 3521 N3 Citroën 3521 N4

Citroën 3521 N5 Citroën 3521 N6

Citroën 3521 S2 Citroën 3521.H6

Citroën 3521.J1 Citroën 3521.K8

Citroën 3521.R2 Peugeot 3520.P1

Peugeot 3520.R6 Peugeot 3521 N7

Peugeot 3521.K1

Application info

Citroën C2 / C3 I / Pluriel (02/02--) Peugeot 1007 (04/05--)

Suspension Kit 114 653 0000 MCR0022

Notes

Front Axle Left

Front Axle Right

Lower

Required quantity 2

replacement in pairs recommended

References

Mercedes-Benz 903 330 41 07 Mercedes-Benz 906 330 40 07

Mercedes-Benz 906 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz 906 333 01 14

Mercedes-Benz A 903 330 41 07 Mercedes-Benz A 906 330 40 07

Mercedes-Benz A 906 333 00 14 Mercedes-Benz A 906 333 01 14

Volkswagen 2E0 407 151 M Volkswagen 2E0 407 152 M

Volkswagen 2E0 407 523 Volkswagen 2E0 407 523 A
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Application info

Mercedes-Benz BM 906 (Sprinter II) (06/06--) Mercedes-Benz BM 907 / 910 (Sprinter III) (02/18--)

Volkswagen Crafter I (2E) (04/06-12/16)


